
2024 U.S. Olympic Team Trials - Day 2

Session Results - RING 1

Session 1

TUE 5 DEC 2023  6:00pm - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Elite Female 119 (EF119kg) LEWANDOWSKI Lia MI

NAVARRO Chantel SCA BLUE RSC R2 2:37

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA INGRAM Lamont MOV

MET

OK

PV

STX

WALDEN Chris

RIVERA Kathy

RUIZ Eldwin

BOVEL Brent

CALO-OY Mark

8:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

2 2 Elite Female 119 (EF119kg) GUTIERREZ Lupe CO

HAMPTON Jasmine MI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OK RUIZ Eldwin MAT

STX

AUS

MOV

NCA

ALI Jamil

CALO-OY Mark

WADE Steve

WALDEN Chris

TATE Kenneth

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Elite Female 132 (EF132kg) LAMPRON Jessica NENG

GREER Lisa CO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MET RIVERA Kathy SEA

AUS

PV

MAT

STX

INGRAM Lamont

WADE Steve

BOVEL Brent

ALI Jamil

CALO-OY Mark

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Youth Male 112 (YM112kg) RODRIGUEZ Moises BOR

AMERSON Charleston SW

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE Kenneth STX

MOV

PV

OK

PNW

CALO-OY Mark

WALDEN Chris

BOVEL Brent

RUIZ Eldwin

CROCKLEM Lashaundra

29:28

30:27

30:26

28:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Youth Male 119 (YM119kg) HARRIS Isiah SCA

PORTILLO Sevein WTX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI Jamil AUS

PV

MI

PNW

SEA

WADE Steve

BOVEL Brent

LEDESMA Domingo

CROCKLEM Lashaundra

INGRAM Lamont

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Youth Male 119 (YM119kg) ARRINGTON Yahsin IN

ARMSTRONG John NV BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mark SEA

MET

HI

NENG

NCA

INGRAM Lamont

RIVERA Kathy

FELICIANO Jose

CLARK Tom

TATE Kenneth

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7 Youth Male 125 (YM125kg) RUIZ RODRIGUEZ Adrian AZ

BROOKS Jason SOU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV WALDEN Chris MI

MAT

AUS

PNW

PV

LEDESMA Domingo

ALI Jamil

WADE Steve

CROCKLEM Lashaundra

BOVEL Brent

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:24

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8 Youth Male 125 (YM125kg) MUNOZ Jerimiah MAT

CAVAZOS Joel FL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE Kenneth STX

MET

HI

NENG

PNW

CALO-OY Mark

RIVERA Kathy

FELICIANO Jose

CLARK Tom

JACKVONEY Louis

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28
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TUE 5 DEC 2023  6:00pm - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Youth Male 132 (YM132kg) DARDEN Izaiah OH

BEY Drew PV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI Jamil OK

AUS

MOV

MI

SEA

RUIZ Eldwin

WADE Steve

WALDEN Chris

LEDESMA Domingo

INGRAM Lamont

30:27

30:25

30:25

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

10 10 Youth Male 132 (YM132kg) ESTRADA Fernando SW

ZASTROW Quintin HI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NENG CLARK Tom MET

PV

PNW

STX

NCA

RIVERA Kathy

BOVEL Brent

JACKVONEY Louis

CALO-OY Mark

TATE Kenneth

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

11 11 Youth Male 139 (YM139kg) URBINA Jesse OH

ELIZONDO Miguel NV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA INGRAM Lamont AUS

OK

NCA

MOV

MAT

WADE Steve

RUIZ Eldwin

TATE Kenneth

WALDEN Chris

ALI Jamil

25:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12 Youth Male 139 (YM139kg) FARR Zae SW

MAHMUD Omar VA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mark HI

PNW

PV

MET

NENG

FELICIANO Jose

JACKVONEY Louis

BOVEL Brent

RIVERA Kathy

CLARK Tom

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 13 Youth Male 147 (YM147kg) ROBINSON Persean NGR

WALTON Lennell OH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OK RUIZ Eldwin SEA

MAT

PNW

MOV

AUS

INGRAM Lamont

ALI Jamil

CROCKLEM Lashaundra

WALDEN Chris

WADE Steve

26:28

27:28

23:29

26:29

26:29

RED

BLUE

14 14 Youth Male 156 (YM156kg) HARVEY Jaden MET

BENITEZ David FL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV BOVEL Brent NENG

NCA

HI

PNW

MI

CLARK Tom

TATE Kenneth

FELICIANO Jose

JACKVONEY Louis

LEDESMA Domingo

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 15 Elite Male 119 (EM119kg) DIAZ-MAYS Micheal IL

VAZQUEZ Santiago STX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV WALDEN Chris PNW

MET

SEA

MI

AUS

CROCKLEM Lashaundra

RIVERA Kathy

INGRAM Lamont

LEDESMA Domingo

WADE Steve

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 16 Elite Male 119 (EM119kg) ACEVEDO Arturo MET

HOLLOMAN Amarione STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HI FELICIANO Jose NCA

MI

PNW

PV

MAT

TATE Kenneth

LEDESMA Domingo

JACKVONEY Louis

BOVEL Brent

ALI Jamil

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27



2024 U.S. Olympic Team Trials - Day 2

Session Results - RING 1

Session 1

TUE 5 DEC 2023  6:00pm - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Elite Male 132 (EM132kg) WILLIAMS Raylin OH

CUEVAS Damion NJ

RED RSC R3 2:38

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NENG CLARK Tom OK

AUS

MOV

PNW

STX

RUIZ Eldwin

WADE Steve

WALDEN Chris

CROCKLEM Lashaundra

CALO-OY Mark

20:17

20:16

20:17

20:17

20:18

RED

BLUE

18 18 Elite Male 132 (EM132kg) HUDSON Jeffrey OH

CASON Isaiah STX

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MET RIVERA Kathy SEA

MI

PV

PNW

HI

INGRAM Lamont

LEDESMA Domingo

BOVEL Brent

JACKVONEY Louis

FELICIANO Jose

27:30

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

19 19 Elite Male 147 (EM147kg) BESS Gavonne FLGC

KIRKPATRICK Jasai Nj BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS WADE Steve NCA

STX

MAT

PNW

OK

TATE Kenneth

CALO-OY Mark

ALI Jamil

CROCKLEM Lashaundra

RUIZ Eldwin

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 20 Elite Male 147 (EM147kg) LORENZO Bayron GA

NGUYEN Dillan UT

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HI FELICIANO Jose NENG

MI

PNW

MOV

SEA

CLARK Tom

LEDESMA Domingo

JACKVONEY Louis

WALDEN Chris

INGRAM Lamont

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

21 21 Elite Male 165 (EM165kg) RICHARD Keith SOU

HUNTER Antwan NGR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV BOVEL Brent PNW

STX

AUS

MET

OK

CROCKLEM Lashaundra

CALO-OY Mark

WADE Steve

RIVERA Kathy

RUIZ Eldwin

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 22 Elite Male 165 (EM165kg) LITTLE Johnny OH

ESPINOZA Frank NCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS WADE Steve MOV

OK

MAT

HI

NENG

WALDEN Chris

RUIZ Eldwin

ALI Jamil

FELICIANO Jose

CLARK Tom

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


