

# 2024 U.S. Olympic Team Trials - Day 2

### **Session Results - RING 1**



#### Session 1

## **TUE 5 DEC 2023 6:00pm - EVENING**

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	1	Elite Female 119 (EF119kg)	RED BLUE	LEWANDOWSKI Lia NAVARRO Chantel		MI SCA	BLUE	RSC	R2 2:	:37
		Referee:	SEA	INGRAM Lamont	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MET OK PV	WALDEN Chris RIVERA Kathy RUIZ Eldwin BOVEL Brent CALO-OY Mark			8:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
2	2	Elite Female 119 (EF119kg)	RED	GUTIERREZ Lupe		CO				
_	_	Line Formale Fre (Er Freng)	BLUE	HAMPTON Jasmine		MI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	OK	RUIZ Eldwin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX AUS MOV	ALI Jamil CALO-OY Mark WADE Steve WALDEN Chris TATE Kenneth			28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
3	3	Elite Female 132 (EF132kg)	RED BLUE	LAMPRON Jessica GREER Lisa		NENG CO	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MET	RIVERA Kathy	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AUS PV MAT	INGRAM Lamont WADE Steve BOVEL Brent ALI Jamil CALO-OY Mark			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	4	Vouth Mala 110 (VM110kg)	DED	DODDICUEZ Maiana		BOD	DED	WP	4.1	
4	4	Youth Male 112 (YM112kg)	RED BLUE	RODRIGUEZ Moises AMERSON Charleston		BOR SW	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	NCA	TATE Kenneth	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV PV OK	CALO-OY Mark WALDEN Chris BOVEL Brent RUIZ Eldwin CROCKLEM Lashau	ındra		29:28 30:27 30:26 28:29 29:27
5	5	Youth Male 119 (YM119kg)	RED	HARRIS Isiah		SCA	RED	WP	5:0	
3	3	Touti Male 119 (TWITTENG)	BLUE	PORTILLO Sevein		WTX	NED	VVI	5.0	
		Referee:	MAT	ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV MI PNW	WADE Steve BOVEL Brent LEDESMA Domingo CROCKLEM Lashau INGRAM Lamont			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:25 30:27
6	6	Youth Male 119 (YM119kg)	RED	ARRINGTON Yahsin		IN				
		3,	BLUE	ARMSTRONG John		NV	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	STX	CALO-OY Mark	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MET HI NENG	INGRAM Lamont RIVERA Kathy FELICIANO Jose CLARK Tom TATE Kenneth			28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28
7	7	Youth Male 125 (YM125kg)	RED BLUE	RUIZ RODRIGUEZ Adrian BROOKS Jason		AZ SOU	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MOV	WALDEN Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT AUS PNW	LEDESMA Domingo ALI Jamil WADE Steve CROCKLEM Lashau BOVEL Brent			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:24 30:27
8	8	Youth Male 125 (YM125kg)	RED BLUE	MUNOZ Jerimiah CAVAZOS Joel		MAT FL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NCA	TATE Kenneth	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MET HI NENG	CALO-OY Mark RIVERA Kathy FELICIANO Jose CLARK Tom JACKVONEY Louis			29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28



# 2024 U.S. Olympic Team Trials - Day 2

### **Session Results - RING 1**



#### Session 1

## **TUE 5 DEC 2023 6:00pm - EVENING**

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Youth Male 132 (YM132kg)	RED BLUE	DARDEN Izaiah BEY Drew		OH PV	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MAT	ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AUS MOV MI	RUIZ Eldwin WADE Steve WALDEN Chris LEDESMA Domingo INGRAM Lamont			30:27 30:25 30:25 30:27 30:26
10	10	Youth Male 132 (YM132kg)	RED	ESTRADA Fernando		SW				
		g)	BLUE	ZASTROW Quintin		HI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NENG	CLARK Tom	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV PNW STX	RIVERA Kathy BOVEL Brent JACKVONEY Louis CALO-OY Mark TATE Kenneth			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:29
11	11	Youth Male 139 (YM139kg)	RED BLUE	URBINA Jesse ELIZONDO Miguel		OH NV	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SEA	INGRAM Lamont	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OK NCA MOV	WADE Steve RUIZ Eldwin TATE Kenneth WALDEN Chris ALI Jamil			25:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
12	12	Youth Male 139 (YM139kg)	RED	FARR Zae		SW	RED	WP	5:0	
12	12	Touth Male 133 (TMT33Kg)	BLUE	MAHMUD Omar		VA	ILD	VVI	5.0	
		Referee:	STX	CALO-OY Mark	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PNW PV MET	FELICIANO Jose JACKVONEY Louis BOVEL Brent RIVERA Kathy CLARK Tom			30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27
13	12	Youth Male 147 (YM147kg)	RED	ROBINSON Persean		NGR				
10	10	Touth Male 147 (TMT47 kg)	BLUE	WALTON Lennell		OH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	OK	RUIZ Eldwin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT PNW MOV	INGRAM Lamont ALI Jamil CROCKLEM Lashau WALDEN Chris WADE Steve	ındra		26:28 27:28 23:29 26:29 26:29
14	14	Youth Male 156 (YM156kg)	RED BLUE	HARVEY Jaden BENITEZ David		MET FL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	_	BOVEL Brent	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NENG NCA HI PNW	CLARK Tom TATE Kenneth FELICIANO Jose JACKVONEY Louis LEDESMA Domingo			30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
15	15	Elite Male 119 (EM119kg)	RED BLUE	DIAZ-MAYS Micheal VAZQUEZ Santiago		IL STX	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MOV	WALDEN Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MET SEA MI	CROCKLEM Lashau RIVERA Kathy INGRAM Lamont LEDESMA Domingo WADE Steve			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
16	16	Elite Male 119 (EM119kg)	RED BLUE	ACEVEDO Arturo HOLLOMAN Amarione		MET STX	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		FELICIANO Jose	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA MI PNW PV	TATE Kenneth LEDESMA Domingo JACKVONEY Louis BOVEL Brent ALI Jamil			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27



# 2024 U.S. Olympic Team Trials - Day 2





#### Session 1

### **TUE 5 DEC 2023 6:00pm - EVENING**

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	17	Elite Male 132 (EM132kg)	RED BLUE	WILLIAMS Raylin CUEVAS Damion		OH NJ	RED	RSC	R3 2:38
		Referee:	NENG	CLARK Tom	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AUS MOV	RUIZ Eldwin WADE Steve WALDEN Chris CROCKLEM Lashau CALO-OY Mark	undra	20:17 20:16 20:17 20:17 20:18
18	18	Elite Male 132 (EM132kg)	RED BLUE	HUDSON Jeffrey CASON Isaiah		OH STX	RED	WP	3:2
		Referee:	MET	RIVERA Kathy	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI PV PNW	INGRAM Lamont LEDESMA Domingo BOVEL Brent JACKVONEY Louis FELICIANO Jose	,	27:30 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
19	19	Elite Male 147 (EM147kg)	RED BLUE	BESS Gavonne KIRKPATRICK Jasai		FLGC Nj	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	AUS	WADE Steve	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT PNW	TATE Kenneth CALO-OY Mark ALI Jamil CROCKLEM Lashau RUIZ Eldwin	undra	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
20	20	Elite Male 147 (EM147kg)	RED BLUE	LORENZO Bayron NGUYEN Dillan		GA UT	RED	WP	3:2
		Referee:	НІ	FELICIANO Jose	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI PNW MOV	CLARK Tom LEDESMA Domingo JACKVONEY Louis WALDEN Chris INGRAM Lamont	1	29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28
21	21	Elite Male 165 (EM165kg)	RED BLUE	RICHARD Keith HUNTER Antwan		SOU NGR	BLUE	WO	
		Referee:	PV	BOVEL Brent	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX AUS MET	CROCKLEM Lashar CALO-OY Mark WADE Steve RIVERA Kathy RUIZ Eldwin	undra	- - - -
22	22	Elite Male 165 (EM165kg)	RED BLUE	LITTLE Johnny ESPINOZA Frank		OH NCA	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	AUS	WADE Steve	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OK MAT HI	WALDEN Chris RUIZ Eldwin ALI Jamil FELICIANO Jose CLARK Tom		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29

LEGEN	D							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	